

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 2798/2007

HARI PAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT,NATHUPUR & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The delay in refiling special leave petition is condoned.

(Meenakshi)
Sr.P.A.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master